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ORIGINAL 

RE: hem Z7 - March 16, 1999 Aaenda Ccclfucnce • Dockec No. 981947-TS -
Culcdladoa by PJorlda Public Service Commluion of STS Cettl6calc No. 
Qll luued 10 U.S. Teleayl, L.P .• for violation of Rule 25-4.0161 , F.A.C., 
ReauJuory AW81!DH!t Feeaj TeJeonmmunlc:tt!ont Companies. 

StafJ'requclll thll coolidoatioo of ita rocornmendatlon in Docket No. 981947-TS, Item 
27 on the Mardi 16, 1999 Apnda Coufat~~Ce, be defened until tho April20, 1999 Agenda 

Coofaence. Tbe DiviJioo of Records and R.eponlna notified llalfthat t.be company bu 

requelled YOiwltlry canc:d1ltioa of ita ccrtiflc:llo. Bucd oo tbia illformation, IWf believe. lhll 1 

defaJ al or this dodc:et il epproprilte. 

Pleue note thllllem 27 oombioes two cfoc:lteta. Staff' Ia only requettiog defeml of 
Docket No. 911947-TS. 

c: Divisioo ofReoorda and Reporting 
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